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Book Now - Limited Space Available 
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The Origins Project 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=210f7d3fe36889b4de60869246988fc044c5c3a76997a112181853b8519304dc> at ASU 
announces a partnership with Insight Cruises 
<http://click.e.asu.edufiqs=101e95bcba0a922f055900640d6ac8687b53d4bc7eef996bfbcb5abledd9efbl> to produce 
an exclusive scientific adventure cruise to Antarctica, December 2nd-12th, 2015. 

Lawrence Krauss 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=101e95bcba0a922f693c0803345ffel4da70defa5cf225e3d7e65cele817514f> , Director of 
the Origins Project at ASU, recently announced this exclusive and limited partnership with Insight Cruises, a preeminent 
scientific cruise and expedition agent. "Our intent is to provide a unique cruise opportunity to people familiar with the 
Origins Project; we'll be travelling to one of the most interesting places in the world, to a location that is on the precipice 
of experiencing dramatic changes", says Krauss. 

Accompanying Lawrence Krauss will be Nobel Laureate and astronomer Brian Schmidt 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=101e95bcba0a922fa3aced4109eb887417ec2c097a7eb2b1fldel0a984d2529a> . Both will be 
providing exclusive lectures, Q &A sessions, and conversations with Origins Project cruise members throughout the 
expedition. 

"This is one of the most interesting times to be visiting Antarctica, there is so much happening in the world than can 
affect this region now and in the future," continued Krauss. 

The cruise is scheduled aboard the Silver Explorer, owned and operated by SilverSea Expeditions 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=101e95bcba0a922ffbd3a3d081f96f7f2ceaa28a8c8fbclaad3aaa7b851c5faa> . With only 132 
berths and a staff compliment of 117, the luxury, all-inclusive cruise will provide some of the most majestic views of 
Antarctica. "Silversea Expeditions are professionals in customer service and amenities, along with Brian and I, there is a 
staff of 8 world class naturalists providing additional insights, background, and guided tours." said Krauss. 

The luxury Silver Explorer 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=101e95bcba0a922f3150884766dbc4093811368040461f41558430612e969542> ship is 
designed specifically for navigating waters in some of the world's most remote destinations, including both of earth's 
polar regions. A strengthened hull with a Lloyd's Register ice-class notation (1A) for passenger vessels enables the Silver 
Explorer Expedition Cruise Ship to safely push through ice floes with ease. A fleet of Zodiac boats allows Silversea 
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Expedition guests to visit even the most off-the-beaten path locations and an expert Expedition Team provides insight 
and understanding to each unforgettable adventure. 

Space is very limited, "I encourage everyone who is seriously considering this unique opportunity to reserve your space 
now or as soon as possible." Visit the secure site Insight Cruises/Origins Project Antarctica Booking 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=101e95bcba0a922f4f4af1ldb39b5748672b9dca09590e559348a8ec6088B73> to make 
your reservation. 

"This is a valuable opportunity to visit Antarctica, learn about its natural history and the history of the universe, while 
supporting the Origins Project. It works on every level," added Lawrence Krauss. 

For more information visit: Origins Project Antarctica 2015 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=101e95bcba0a922f952615a0cf6a0d15b7c33806ed777298039698dd3d0beb28> . 

<http://click.e.asu.edu/open.aspx?ffcb10-ff0a1671756604-fe4e177773600d797c13-fe8d13727567037b7c-
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This email was sent to: jeevacation@gmail.com 

This email was sent by: Origins Project at ASU 
P.O. Box 871902 Tempe, AZ, 85287-1902 USA 

Go here <http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=101e95bcba0a922fcbee3441e9c53e6ece8597a32cfea68e5c7d620b25634d0a> to 
leave this mailing list or modify 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=101e95bcba0a922f6a54869acb1d13de3f01ffd418e1ba79ab407d37d92ed56d> your email 
profile. 
We respect your right to privacy. View 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=101e9Sbcba0a922145a24b1047e06298a9b3822b32188d35481a3f207df03217> our policy. 
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